Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025
Course timetable - MENG 3026, Renewable Energy (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture,
Wks S2W 1+
S2W10
[=10]
Course:
MENG
> 3026
Staff:
cs MANOHAR
g krishpersad
Room:
@) ENG
2 Lecture
Room 1
This
course is
2 credits,
normally
runs 10
weeks
O]
-
|_
Lecture, Wks S2W1-
S2W10 [=10]
Course: MENG 3026
g®) Staff: MANOHAR,
Q Krishpersad
Room: ENG Lecture
; Room 1
This course is 2 credits,
normally runs 10
weeks
-]
L
|_

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 11:49:24 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025
Course timetable - MENG 3026, Renewable Energy (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 11:49:24 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




