## Semester\_2\_Draft\_TT2024\_2025



## Course timetable - MENG 3026, Renewable Energy (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday								Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W10 [=10] Course: MENG 3026 Staff: MANOHAR , Krishpersad Room: ENG Lecture Room 1 <i>This</i> <i>course is</i> <i>2 credits,</i> <i>normally</i>						
								runs 10 weeks						
Tue														
Wed		Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W10 [=10] Course: MENG 3026 Staff: MANOHAR, Krishpersad Room: ENG Lecture Room 1 This course is 2 credits, normally runs 10 weeks												
Thu														

## Semester\_2\_Draft\_TT2024\_2025



## Course timetable - MENG 3026, Renewable Energy (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
н. Н														
Sat														
Sun														